Allowances Paid from 1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021

Mr Simon Ambler

Mr David Argent

Mr Christopher Axam
Mr Stuart Bailey

Mr Brian Blewett

Ms Gill Butler

Mr Alastair Clark

Mr Tony Clarke

Mr Graham Cockarill
Ms Anne Crampton
Mr Gerald Crisp

Mr Kenneth Crookes
Ms Katie Davies

Mrs Angela Delaney
Mr Chris Dorn

Ms Alex Drage

Mr Spencer Farmer
Mr Steve Forster

Mr Robert Harward
Mr John Kennett

Mr Peter Kern

Ms Sara Kinnell

Mr Roger Lamb

Mr Howard Linsley
Ms Wendy Makepeace-Browne
Mr Peter Moore

Mr David Neighbour
Mr Alan Oliver

Mr Richard Quarterman
Mr James Radley

Mr Dermot Smith

Mr Tim Southern

Ms Elizabeth Tomlinson
Mrs Sharyn Wheale
Mr Peter Wildsmith
Mrs Jane Worlock
Mr Jonathan Wright

Basic

Special

Allowance Responsibility

£4,780

£0
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780

£0
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780

£0
£4,780
£4,780

£0
£4,780

£0
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780

£152,966

£7,328
£245
£348
£7,328
£0
£1,629
£1,629
£0
£7,328
£2,443
£0
£455
£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0

£0
£3,730
£254
£7,328
£0
£1,196
£2,101
£1,196
£16,284
£7,328
£7,328
£8,142
£0

£0

£0
£859
£1,401
£2,802
£0

£88,681

Total Members
Allowances

£12,108
£245
£5,128
£12,108
£4,780
£6,409
£1,629
£4,780
£12,108
£7,223
£4,780
£5,235
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£8,510
£254
£12,108
£4,780
£1,196
£6,882
£1,196
£21,065
£12,108
£12,108
£12,922
£4,780
£4,780
£4,780
£5,640
£6,181
£7,582
£4,780

£241,648

Travel and

Subsistence
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£0
£999
£0
£1,250
£0
£1,000
£0
£1,000
£39
f0
£0
f0
£255
£147
£0
f0
£601
f0
£0
f0
£0
f0
£1,000

£6,291



	Sheet1

