Allowances Paid from 1st April 2020 to 31st March 2021

	Basic	Special	Total Members	Travel and
	Allowance	Responsibility	Allowances	Subsistence
Mr Simon Ambler	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£0
Mr David Argent	£0	£245	£245	£0
Mr Christopher Axam	£4,780	£348	£5,128	£0
Mr Stuart Bailey	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£0
Mr Brian Blewett	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Ms Gill Butler	£4,780	£1,629	£6,409	£0
Mr Alastair Clark	£0	£1,629	£1,629	£0
Mr Tony Clarke	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mr Graham Cockarill	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£0
Ms Anne Crampton	£4,780	£2,443	£7,223	£0
Mr Gerald Crisp	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mr Kenneth Crookes	£4,780	£455	£5,235	£0
Ms Katie Davies	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mrs Angela Delaney	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mr Chris Dorn	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Ms Alex Drage	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£999
Mr Spencer Farmer	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mr Steve Forster	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£1,250
Mr Robert Harward	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mr John Kennett	£4,780	£3,730	£8,510	£1,000
Mr Peter Kern	£0	£254	£254	£0
Ms Sara Kinnell	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£1,000
Mr Roger Lamb	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£39
Mr Howard Linsley	£0	£1,196	£1,196	£0
Ms Wendy Makepeace-Browne	£4,780	£2,101	£6,882	£0
Mr Peter Moore	£0	£1,196	£1,196	£0
Mr David Neighbour	£4,780	£16,284	£21,065	£255
Mr Alan Oliver	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£147
Mr Richard Quarterman	£4,780	£7,328	£12,108	£0
Mr James Radley	£4,780	£8,142	£12,922	£0
Mr Dermot Smith	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£601
Mr Tim Southern	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Ms Elizabeth Tomlinson	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£0
Mrs Sharyn Wheale	£4,780	£859	£5,640	£0
Mr Peter Wildsmith	£4,780	£1,401	£6,181	£0
Mrs Jane Worlock	£4,780	£2,802	£7,582	£0
Mr Jonathan Wright	£4,780	£0	£4,780	£1,000
	£152,966	£88,681	£241,648	£6,291
	1132,300	100,001	1271,040	10,231